Fﬂ FASIHAOTE

Changzhou Fasihaote Garden Machinery CO.,Ltd

PARTS LIST

FAS-03

Address: XIAGANG GROUP, LINCHANG VILLAGE, ZOUQU TOWN, ZHONGLOU DISTRICT
Tel:+86-519-85185295 Web: http://www.fasihaote.com/

September 2015



Shaft comp FAS-03,Red



SHAFT COMP-D (Red,

$ 28, 9T/9T, F)

Key# | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QTY
FF5 iR H1 3 B e HE
1 4050-11110 B 4 PR S (2600 HOUSING COMPLETE RED 1
2 4050-11150 R S AT AR D) CAP RED 1
3 T3042-11210 28T JEE JOINT 28 1
4 4050-11250 Bii FEFB-F /N ABSORBER-F /N 1
5 4050-11260 BiE R K ABSORBER-R K 1
6 01252-30530 7S I 22 M5%30 BOLT M5%L30 4
7 3540-24130 7S 822 M6%35 BOLT M6*35 - 2F 1
8 01252-30510 WS FIRZZ M5*10 BOLT M5%10 1
9 848B8151A1 LA E S DRUM 9T 1
10 06004-06202 i HA A Tl 7 (6202-2RS) BEARING 6202-2RS 1
11 04064-01510 G45HOUSING 3 135 RING 7135 1
12 | 04065-03515-50 JUAEEM-RE #i15 RING 15 1
13 6489-91150 HE N T RRIR 22 M6%20 SCREW M620 4
14 T3042-12100 R B (b 28%8%1500) PIPE COMP D28 1
15 6340-12211 K (d8, 9T/9T, 1546) SHAFT ®8; 23.9T: 1546| 1
16 5755396-02 b 28 T4 ] 7 A S ok BRACKET ASSY $ 28 1
17 575539701 FHE ] 5E JAE 75 28 BRACKET $ 28 1
18 3543-14121 FACR E e T o (28) CAPL $ 28 1
19 848JL132K1 FHEH E P | 7528 BRACKET -UP $ 28 1
20 4820-13180 WS FREZ M5+25 BOLT M5%L25 6
21 3543-57553 FAEE E R IR B (28) GUM COVER 28 1
22 848J1.23812 28 K HE B Sk HANGER ASSY 1
23 4820-13181 WS FIRZZ M5%20 BOLT M5%L20 1
24 JIFF AL S AR MODEL LABEL 1
25 8488X10020 BN bRI WARNING LABEL 1
26 8487J76100 Fﬁiﬁﬁﬁg (e GEARCASE ASSY 9T;:M12;28 1
27 848B8138A1 iy PROTECTOR 1




